

ON LIMITED
 i, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
C042424
 mail : mumho@kflindia.com,
 a.com
TS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED
7 (₹ in Lakh)

	Quarter ended	
	Unaudited	
	30-June-2017	30-June-2016
	7,351.93	6,875.45
	217.59	132.27
	217.59	132.27
	116.22	80.21
	107.06	74.66
	586.94	586.94
	1.98	1.37
	1.98	1.37

Committee and were taken on record by
 September 13, 2017 and reviewed by

Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results
 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other
 format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial

ed ("Ind-AS") from 1st April 2017 and
 in accordance with the recognition and
 interim Financial Reporting prescribed
 the relevant rules issued thereunder
 ed in India.

for the quarter ended June 30, 2016
 per exemption given in SEBI Circular
 ever the management has exercised
 results provide a true and fair view of
 3 compiled financial results for the
 year ended March 31, 2017 have not
 ove referred circulars.

fied/regrouped wherever required to

By order of the Board
For Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Sd/-
Pradip Kumar Goenka
Chairman & Managing Director

ity Chemicals

Results for the Quarter ended 30-June-17

₹ in Lakhs

	Quarter ended	
	Limited Review	Limited Review
	30-Jun-17	30-Jun-16

YUVRAAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED
 CIN : L74999MH1995PLC220253
 Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape,
 Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705.
 Tel: 022 27784491, Email id: yuvraj_industries@ymail.com, Website: www.hic.in
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended
30th June, 2017 (Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	
		30.06.2017	30.06.2016
1	Total income from operations (net)	221.58	297.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	(82.10)	(29.03)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	(82.10)	(29.03)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items).	(78.49)	(25.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other comprehensive income (After Tax)]	(78.49)	(25.25)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	727.41	692.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued Operations)-		
	Basic	(0.11)	(0.04)
	Diluted	(0.11)	(0.04)

Notes:-
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th September, 2017. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.hic.in and on the website of BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com.
 2) A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the auditors on the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange.

For Yuvraaj Hygiene Products Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Kampani
Managing Director
DIN : 03335717

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th September, 2017

EURO CERAMICS LTD.
 (CIN - L26914MH2002PLC135548)
 Regd. Office : 208, Sangam Arcade, Vallabhbai Road,
 Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400 056
 Ph-022 40194019, Fax - 022 40194020
 Web - www.eurovitrified.com, email - sales@eurocl.com,
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2017
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	
		30-Jun-17 Unaudited	30-Jun-16 Unaudited
1	Total income from continuing operations (net)	888.80	1,225.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (before exceptional items)	(678.64)	(665.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional items)	(678.64)	(665.24)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	(678.64)	(665.24)
5	Equity Share Capital	3,273.77	3,373.77